
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSLipinszki-DamSub15
Zona 1

Okuyama, Abril (Peretz)

Deibe Medina, Sheila (CEDIMA)
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Deibe Medina, Sheila (CEDIMA)
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Zona 2
Pokorny, Solange (La Huella)

Lindenboim Manera, Valentina
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Pokorny, Solange (La Huella)

Fernandez, Nicolasa (Ferrocarril
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Fernandez, Nicolasa (Ferrocarril

Lindenboim Manera, Valentina
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Zona 3
Convertini, Juliana (Top Minc)

Esses, Iara (Macabi)
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Esses, Iara (Macabi)

Kramarovsky, Sofia L. (Inst. Compañía

 3

 1

12

10

 6

11

11

 9

11

 7

  7

 -7

Convertini, Juliana (Top Minc)

Kramarovsky, Sofia L. (Inst. Compañía
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Kramarovsky, Sofia L. (Inst. Compañía

Aponte, Paulina (La Legión TDM)
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Convertini, Juliana (Top Minc)

Aponte, Paulina (La Legión TDM)
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Final A
Okuyama, Abril (Peretz)

Pokorny, Solange (La Huella)
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Semifinales A
Okuyama, Abril (Peretz)

Fernandez, Nicolasa (Ferrocarril
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4tos de Final A
Fernandez, Nicolasa (Ferrocarril

Esses, Iara (Macabi)
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Convertini, Juliana (Top Minc)

Nakankare, Agustina (Nichia Gakuin)
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Final B
Deibe Medina, Sheila (CEDIMA)

Lindenboim Manera, Valentina
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Semifinales B
Lindenboim Manera, Valentina

Kramarovsky, Sofia L. (Inst. Compañía
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